LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS MODIFICATION AGREEMENT made this 28th day of September
1993, by and between Chicago Title & Trust Company, as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated September 11, 1878 and known as Trust
No. 1073130, (hereinafter called *Mortgagor") and North Community
Bank, an Illinois Banking Corporation, with an office at 3639 North
Broadway, Chicago, Illinois 60613 (hereinafter called "Mortgagee") .

WITNBSSETH:
This Agreement is based upon the following recitals:

A. 04 March 28, 1990 for full value received, Chicago Title &
Trust Co,, exncuted and delivered to Mortgagee a Promissory Note in
the principal ameount of TWO MILLION FIVE "HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
AND QO0/100***($7,500,000,00) (hereafter called the “Note"], and
secured the paywert thereof by granting to Mortgagee, among other
things, a certain~frust Deed (hereinafter called the "Mortgage"),
of even date with( said Note, covering certain improved real
property in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, which Mortgage
was recorded on May 23, 19%1, and known as Document No, 91246859
with the Recorder of Deeds of Cock County, Illinois, covering the
property described below( fhereinafter called the “Mortgaged

Premises*):

LOTS 21 AND 22 IN TOMLINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH PART OF SUB-
BLOCK 2 OF THE SUBDIVISION OF THE-0'ORTH WEST 4 OF BLOCK 11 IN
SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECPION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH,
RANGE 14 BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL. MZIRIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS,

PIN: 14-32-200-007; 14-32-200-007
Property Address: 2339 N. Racine, Chicago, Il.” fi614

B. Mortgagor has requested that certain modifications be made
in the above-mentioned Note and Mortyage.

=

C The outstanding principal balance of said Note as of

-

September 28, 1993 is $855,138.46.

D. Mortgagor represents to Mortgagee that there is no junior
mortgage or other subsequent lien now outstanding against the
Mortgaged Premises (unless disclosed to Mortgagee, and such
subsequent lienholder has agreed to consent to this Modification
agreement and subordinate its lien to the lien of the Mortgage, as
herein modified, which Consent and Subordination is attached hereto
as Exhibit "A"), and that the lien of the Mortgage, as herein
modified, is a valid, first and subsisting lien of said Mortgaged

Premises.

UNOFFICIAL GEWBY

‘)Oofh,
r{:

t0GsER

—
Sl




UNOFEFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

E. Whereas, said Note has reached maturity as of March 28,
1991 and was extended under a Loan Modification Agreement, recorded
on May 28, 1991 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Illinois as Document Number 91246859; it was agreed to
extend the loan to March 28,1992 that the interest rate on said
loan would remain the same as all other terms and provisions of the
Note and Mortgage and Assigament of Rents would remain in full
force and effect;

F. Whereas, said Note has reached maturity as of March 28,
1992, ard was extended under a Loan Modification Agreement recorded
on Jure.2, 1992 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Atlinois as Documant Number 92385654; it was agreed to
extend tha/loan to September 28, 1992 that the interest rate on
sald loan weould remain the same &s all other terms and provisions
of the Note and~ Mortgage and Assignment of Rents would remain in
full force and «fiect;

VOSsER

et

~
M 14




" UNOFFICIAL COPY |




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOW THEREFORE, for geood and valuable consideration, the receipt
and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto
do hereby mutually agree that the Note and Mortgage are hereby

modified as follows:

1. The Maturity Date of the Note shall be extended from
SEPTEMBER 28, 1992 to SRPTEMBER 28, 1988.

2. Effective October 28, 1993 the NEW MONTHLY PRINCIPAL AND
INTEREST PAYMENT will be £6,600.00.

In consideration of the modification of the terms of the Note
and Mottoage by Mortgagee, &s hereinabove set forth, Mortgagor does
hereby covenant and agree to pay the balance of the indebtedness
evidenced . the Note and secured by the Mortgage as herein
modified, and-to perform the covenants contained in the Mortgage,
and further agrees that the prepayment privilege now in effect
shall remain in €ull force and effect, and Mortgagor represents to
Mortgagee that thiere-is no junicr mortgage or other subseqguent lien
now outstanding againsi the Mortgaged Premises held by Mortgagee,
except as otherwise ‘disclosed herein, and that the lien of the
Mortgage is a valid, flrst and subsisting lien on said Mortgaged

Premises.

Nothing herein contained shall in any manner whatsoever impair
the Note and the Mortgage as nodified hereby, or the first lien
created thereby or any other docaments executed by Mortgagor in
connection therewith, or alter, walve, vary or affect any promisge,
agreement, covenant or condition” Jrecited in any of the
above-mentioned documents. Except (g@s hereinabove otherwise
provided, all terms and provisions of tiie Nzte, Mortgage and other
instruments and documents executed in connection with the subject
Mortgage loan, shall remain in full force and effect and shall be
binding upon the parties hereto, their successsrs and assigns.

This instrument is executed by Mortgagor, not'personally, but
as ‘Trustee under a deed ov deeds in trust delivered pursuant to
aforementioned Trust Agreement, in the exercise of the power and
authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee (and
Mortgagor hereby warrants that It possesses full pcwer and
authority to execute this instrument); and no personal liabulity
shall exist or be asserted or enforceable against Mortgagor
generally or in any capacity other than as Trustee as aforesaid,
because or in respect of this instrument, the Mortgage so modified
or the Note secured thereby, and its liability as Mortgage shall be
limited to and enforceable only out of the property described in
this Mortgage, by enforcement of the lien hereof, and no duty shall
rest upon Mortgagor to sequester, hold or maintain as a continuing
trust asset, any property now or hereafter held by it as Trustee as
aforesaid, nor any of the income therefrom nor proceeds or avails
of any sale or other disposition thereof.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




“ UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument has been executed by
the parties hereto in manner and form sufficient to bind the, as of
the day and year first above written,

NORTH COMMUNITY BANK,
Mortgagee:

t:::z?*ﬁkcf“v
Bl
\\ éfmffe ident
SCOTT YELVINGTON

AMERICANNATIONKL ~BENK
Ko—-Trustae:

... Ghloago Titlo and Trust Company
B8 Tho LTI D AN 1 e e e o
R S e R S R I P

Atltest:

Artest:

%k&;&.&/ DE‘\\»—M “:C — % A AP /éf/d-’z‘/@;_

Itgygpecreta ) 'Itﬁ xice President

I the nderigned, u Mitary Faelic ioand lon the Coanty amd State afurcusd, D0 THIRERY CERTIFY, tat e ahove nanted Anvivant Yice

58 President eod Asistnt Secretary of the CVACAGOD TITLE AT TRUST CUMPARY. Griantor, peramaily bnown 1 e 1 B the vatng i whise

ranes ane sbseribed ko the foregoing intrancan as such Asamant Yice President aimd Avantant Lc\'lul.‘u) apeshively, appeated belere e s duy in

peron umd svknesdedped that they signed wad delizz oo ihe saud instrurent s theit own Iree and voluntay actand as the free and suduntary uc inf said

Company Fue the wey and pumoses therein set i/ah, ard the said Assisiant Sceretary then and ther acktiosbodped that suid Avsistanl Seerelary, w

gstin of the cotporste wal uf wid Company, caestd the comporate sead of vaid Coapaty 0 be 31 10 sand istnanent o sawnd Assistant Secretary s
il vutuntary act amd ws the free amd soluntde st b said Company fo the uses il paiuoses thereuy s tortl

Glvep Jﬁfﬂalyld amd NutanghAeal 1 Lf}_ ./.ﬂ! ,___éz‘:ié é{’ﬁ__ b2
_L_Q.u:-zd;__ A .:ZK,____._H_,

NE#nA

STATE G ILLINGES,
COUMTY OF COUK

"OFFICIAL SEAL”

T
N nmriﬂ?m ] m‘ﬂﬂ/ﬁ Ruay Public

O710 ACKHOWILEUUEUL CllAal Lilty DL4UEW, SCULCUT SIS OIom vl Wwis & wiis  fa
instrument as their free and voluntary act and/dced, for the uses
and purposes therein ser forth, including the waive of rights of
redemption and waive of all vights and benefits under and by virtue

of the homestead exemption laws of this state,

Given under my hand and notarial seal this __28th dav of
September ; 1993,

({’ Notary Public

{(NOTARIAL SEBAL) - \ * _—

_,CLLLQLVHL,_;?ﬂ jZ)LLLLL_
4

My commission
expires: 12/03/96

This instrument prepared by:

North Community Bank
3633 N. Broadway
Chicago, IL 60613

Loy wvs-
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ¢
CATHERINE G. & T2
Notary Publie, State of i s
Wy Commitslan Erpigs wu. 3, It 5
AT AV S PO R Ry 14~ g

2

LY OGSEE




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY
= 5 4 VT YRR VA A A T A VWY | | |
fonyeoen tejiey uDisIwe]) An
S IAEH £1909 11 ‘0BEOTUD

{ « VIS WIDII30,, Aemproxg "N 6£9¢€
FRAAA SR AV jueg AJTUNUWLO) YIION

bt ]
-

$Aq parxedard JuaWnIISUT STYL

ag7c0/er  isaatdxe
UOTESTUMIOD Al

p
e e
- 'ZW o) ("vES TYIHYION)

o¥Tangd A10I0N

SH0972

33

"E66T taquaidag
10 Aep UAgT STYT TPPS [RT.IRIOU pup puwy Aul I9pun USATD

'33878 STYDY O smeT uotidusxe peajsawoy ayj jo
anaata Aq pue 1apua saTiauag pue £3ybra [Te JO 2ATRM pue ueTIdwapal
70 S3UBTA JO BATM 8yl BurpnIouT ‘Y303 3198 utaisyl sssodind pue
gesn 2yl 103 'pEep QUe~j0e AIRJUNTOA pue 9913 ITayl e juaunrIjsut
pres ayl PalsATTAp pae _pareag ‘paulits Aoyl eyl pabpatmourde pue
fjupunaisut BurteBexoy QUi 03 PaLILSUNS  aArR SaWeu asoyum guosJad
awes oyl ag 07 8w 03 umouw ArTeuesied ‘JudpTEATd ‘UCIBUTATIX 13008
pue ‘JUSPTSatd 92TA 'STYRZL VA{TIBH ‘Bu 8I103aq pareadde AtTeuosaad
Aep S$TU2 UO 3eYl AJT1I80 AgR4l Op ‘prTESdICjE 23015 Byl ut 'A3unoD
pTPE 103 PUR UT OTTqRd AXe3oN B “I9UlTT8 O autasyled ‘I

M000 0 ALNNOD

{
8§ |
{

SIONITII dC ELWLS

{ R \ﬁu’i&lﬁk\Mﬁ.‘xMﬂmV\' L
. VA s . ‘
JAH2 JAlgT -
SR gl
ol e LIS et -

L \f
R R N T R N
Uyl o

NOLONIATAA LOD
quaptgey €1L7
| =

-

i oabellIoR
- TUNVE ZSINONROD HIHON

‘UIYTIM BAOCR ISITY I0al pue Aegp aua
3O S ‘BU3 PUTY O3 JUSTOTIINS WIOF PuUR JIUuBW UT 038a8Yy satyaed 8yl
A PRIN0aXe u2s( Sey JUsWnIjsuT SsTYY ‘JOHUHHM SSANLIM NI




UNOFFICIAL COPY




"~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument has been executed
by the parties hereto in manner and form sufficient to bind the, as
of the day and vear Eirst above written.

- J""'"‘:llli- 117,30
MANTRREL S IRAUU 18/20/97 1435:06
» 3 ¥-GPF—-FROIL7T
(0o COUNTY RECDRDER

Glascott

STATE OF ILLJAOIS )
] 88,
COUNTY OF CQOK )

I, Catherine 6. filtner, a Notary Public in and for said
County, in the State uforesaid, do hereby certify that on this day
personally appeared bafcre me, Timothy Glascott and Maureen
Glascott personally knownto me Lo be the same persons whose names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that
they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as thelr free
and voluntary act and deed, for/tre uses and purposes therein set
forth.

Given under my hand and notarial ‘ceal this 28th day of
September , 1993,

///,7 Nztary Public
( @éim;»n:j) ' @/‘-\”/{/L;

ed by/Mail To: %)

o
North Community Bank . g
3639 N. Broadway 1'WW"DFFICML§WEAL" e s
Friesse Th OEE $  CATHERINE G. GILTNER =
H Motary Public, Stute of Winals 2
3 My commission Espiies Dec. 3, 1930
AENVWM\MW\M







